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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 5 0.03% 5 0.03% 15260  100.00% 129.01-130 127 0.83% 3301 21.63% 12086 79.20%
178.01-179 5 0.03% 10 0.07% 15255 99.97% 128.01-129 116 0.76% 3417 22.39% 11959 78.37%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 12 0.08% 15250 99.93% 127.01-128 123 0.81% 3540 23.20% 11843 77.61%
176.01-177 7 0.05% 19 0.12% 15248 99.92% 126.01-127 122 0.80% 3662 24.00% 11720 76.80%
175.01-176 7 0.05% 26 0.17% 15241 99.88% 125.01-126 156 1.02% 3818 25.02% 11598 76.00%
174.01-175 8 0.05% 34 0.22% 15234 99.83% 124.01-125 129 0.85% 3947 25.87% 11442 74.98%
173.01-174 16 0.10% 50 0.33% 15226 99.78% 123.01-124 103 0.67% 4050 26.54% 11313 74.13%
172.01-173 17 0.11% 67 0.44% 15210 99.67% 122.01-123 123 0.81% 4173 27.35% 11210 73.46%
171.01-172 18 0.12% 85 0.56% 15193 99.56% 121.01-122 130 0.85% 4303 28.20% 11087 72.65%
170.01-171 20 0.13% 105 0.69% 15175 99.44% 120.01-121 110 0.72% 4413 28.92% 10957 71.80%
169.01-170 19 0.12% 124 0.81% 15155 99.31% 119.01-120 125 0.82% 4538 29.74% 10847 71.08%
168.01 - 169 18 0.12% 142 0.93% 15136 99.19%  118.01-119 112 0.73% 4650 30.47% 10722 70.26%
167.01- 168 28 0.18% 170 1.11% 15118 99.07% 117.01-118 120 0.79% 4770 31.26% 10610 69.53%
166.01 - 167 20 0.13% 190 1.25% 15090 98.89%  116.01-117 136 0.89% 4906 32.15% 10490 68.74%
165.01 - 166 38 0.25% 228 1.49% 15070 98.75% 115.01- 116 135 0.88% 5041 33.03% 10354 67.85%
164.01 - 165 35 0.23% 263 1.72% 15032 98.51% 114.01-115 126 0.83% 5167 33.86% 10219 66.97 %
163.01 - 164 47 0.31% 310 2.03% 14997 98.28%  113.01-114 121 0.79% 5288 34.65% 10093 66.14%
162.01- 163 45 0.29% 355 2.33% 14950 97.97% 112.01-113 147 0.96% 5435 35.62% 9972 65.35%
161.01 - 162 52 0.34% 407 2.67% 14905 97.67% 111.01-112 134 0.88% 5569 36.49% 9825 64.38%
160.01 - 161 55 0.36% 462 3.03% 14853 97.33%  110.01- 111 120 0.79% 5689 37.28% 9691 63.51%
159.01 - 160 55 0.36% 517 3.39% 14798 96.97% 109.01-110 133 0.87% 5822 38.15% 9571 62.72%
158.01 - 159 52 0.34% 569 3.73% 14743 96.61% 108.01-109 123 0.81% 5945 38.96% 9438 61.85%
157.01 - 158 70 0.46% 639 4.19% 14691 96.27% 107.01- 108 115 0.75% 6060 39.71% 9315 61.04%
156.01 - 157 52 0.34% 691 4.53% 14621 95.81% 106.01-107 126 0.83% 6186 40.54% 9200 60.29%
155.01 - 156 76 0.50% 767 5.03% 14569 95.47% 105.01 - 106 134 0.88% 6320 41.42% 9074 59.46%
154.01- 155 66 0.43% 833 5.46% 14493 94.97% 104.01-105 M 0.73% 6431 42.14% 8940 58.58%
153.01 - 154 78 0.51% 911 597% 14427 94.54% 103.01- 104 126 0.83% 6557 42.97% 8829 57.86%
152.01- 153 68 0.45% 979 6.42% 14349 94.03% 102.01-103 141 0.92% 6698 43.89% 8703 57.03%
151.01 - 152 81 0.53% 1060 6.95% 14281 93.58% 101.01-102 143 0.94% 6841 44.83% 8562 56.11%
150.01 - 151 84 0.55% 1144 7.50% 14200 93.05% 100.01-101 113 0.74% 6954 4557% 8419 55.17%
149.01 - 150 93 0.61% 1237 8.11% 14116 92.50%  99.01-100 133 0.87% 7087 46.44% 8306 54.43%
148.01 - 149 85 0.56% 1322 8.66% 14023 91.89%  98.01-99 120 0.79% 7207 47.23% 8173 53.56 %
147.01- 148 77 0.50% 1399 9.17% 13938 91.34%  97.01-98 17 0.77% 7324 47.99% 8053 52.77%
146.01 - 147 102 0.67% 1501 9.84% 13861 90.83%  96.01-97 17 0.77% 7441 48.76% 7936 52.01%

145.01 - 146 91 0.60% 1592 10.43% 13759 90.16% = 95.01-96 120 0.79% 7561 49.55% 7819 51.24%
144.01 - 145 101 0.66% 1693 11.09% 13668 89.57% « 94.01-95 121 0.79% 7682 50.34% 7699 50.45%
143.01 - 144 103 0.67% 1796 1.77% 13567 88.91%  93.01-9%4 128 0.84% 7810 51.18% 7578 49.66%
142.01- 143 108 0.71% 1904 12.48% 13464 88.23%  92.01-93 125 0.82% 7935 52.00% 7450 48.82%
141.01-142 92 0.60% 1996 13.08% 13356 87.52%  91.01-92 129 0.85% 8064 52.84% 7325 48.00%
140.01 - 141 M 0.73% 2107 13.81% 13264 86.92%  90.01-91 140 0.92% 8204 53.76% 7196 47.16%
139.01 - 140 113 0.74% 2220 14.55% 13153 86.19%  89.01-90 143 0.94% 8347 54.70% 7056 46.24%
138.01- 139 114 0.75% 2334 15.29% 13040 85.45%  88.01-89 154 1.01% 8501 55.71% 6913 45.30%
137.01-138 88 0.58% 2422 15.87% 12926 84.71%  87.01-88 110 0.72% 8611 56.43% 6759 44.29%
136.01 - 137 91 0.60% 2513 16.47% 12838 84.13%  86.01-87 101 0.66% 8712 57.09% 6649 43.57%
135.01- 136 107 0.70% 2620 1717% 12747 83.53%  85.01-86 122 0.80% 8834 57.89% 6548 42.91%
134.01-135 115 0.75% 2735 17.92% 12640 82.83%  84.01-85 113 0.74% 8947 58.63% 6426 42.11%
133.01-134 98 0.64% 2833 18.56% 12525 82.08%  83.01-84 147 0.96% 9094 59.59% 6313 41.37%
132.01-133 17 0.77% 2950 19.33% 12427 81.44%  82.01-83 122 0.80% 9216 60.39% 6166 40.41%
131.01-132 99 0.65% 3049 19.98% 12310 80.67%  81.01-82 M 0.73% 9327 61.12% 6044 39.61%
130.01- 131 125 0.82% 3174 20.80% 12211 80.02%  80.01-81 135 0.88% 9462 62.01% 5933 38.88%
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Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

Bp AL I E S E

YN SN =Pa
128 0.84%
107 0.70%
135 0.88%
99 0.65%
17 0.77%
130 0.85%
114 0.75%
107 0.70%
102 0.67%
113 0.74%
108 0.71%
115 0.75%
109 0.71%
93 0.61%
116 0.76%
119 0.78%
116 0.76%
94 0.62%
115 0.75%
120 0.79%
121 0.79%
125 0.82%
122 0.80%
125 0.82%
142 0.93%
149 0.98%
155 1.02%
101 0.66%
125 0.82%
122 0.80%
135 0.88%
134 0.88%
137 0.90%
127 0.83%
122 0.80%
104 0.68%
101 0.66%
115 0.75%
109 0.71%
108 0.71%
106 0.69%

83 0.54%
83 0.54%
77 0.50%
60 0.39%
63 0.41%
49 0.32%
45 0.29%
39 0.26%
42 0.28%

REoEES B
AN HtE
9590 62.84%
9697 63.55%
9832 64.43%
9931 65.08%
10048 65.85%
10178 66.70%
10292 67.44%
10399 68.15%
10501 68.81%
10614 69.55%
10722 70.26%
10837 71.02%
10946 71.73%
11039 72.34%
11155 73.10%
11274 73.88%
11390 74.64%
11484 75.26%
11599 76.01%
11719 76.80%
11840 77.59%
11965 78.41%
12087 79.21%
12212 80.03%
12354 80.96%
12503 81.93%
12658 82.95%
12759 83.61%
12884 84.43%
13006 85.23%
13141 86.11%
13275 86.99%
13412 87.89%
13539 88.72%
13661 89.52%
13765 90.20%
13866 90.87%
13981 91.62%
14090 92.33%
14198 93.04%
14304 93.74%
14387 94.28%
14470 94.82%
14547 95.33%
14607 95.72%
14670 96.13%
14719 96.45%
14764 96.75%
14803 97.01%
14845 97.28%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
5798 37.99%
5670 37.16%
5563 36.45%
5428 35.57%
5329 34.92%
5212 34.15%
5082 33.30%
4968 32.56%
4861 31.85%
4759 31.19%
4646 30.45%
4538 29.74%
4423 28.98%
4314 28.27%
4221 27.66%
4105 26.90%
3986 26.12%
3870 25.36%
3776 24.74%
3661 23.99%
3541 23.20%
3420 22.41%
3295 21.59%
3173 20.79%
3048 19.97%
2906 19.04%
2757 18.07%
2602 17.05%
2501 16.39%
2376 15.57%
2254 14.77%
2119 13.89%
1985 13.01%
1848 12.11%
1721 11.28%
1599 10.48%
1495 9.80%
1394 9.13%
1279 8.38%
1170 7.67%
1062 6.96%
956 6.26%
873 5.72%
790 5.18%
713 4.67%
653 4.28%
590 3.87%
541 3.55%
496 3.25%
457 2.99%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
28 0.18%
27 0.18%
28 0.18%
21 0.14%
17 0.1%
19 0.12%
17 0.11%
17 0.11%
25 0.16%
14 0.09%
17 0.11%
14 0.09%
1" 0.07%
15 0.10%
18 0.12%
14 0.09%
14 0.09%
16 0.10%
8 0.05%
12 0.08%
17 0.1%
7 0.05%
8 0.05%

1 0.01%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
25 0.16%

REoEES B

AN HotE

14873 97.46%
14900 97.64%
14928 97.82%
14949 97.96%
14966 98.07%
14985 98.20%
15002 98.31%
15019 98.42%
15044 98.58%
15058 98.68%
15075 98.79%
15089 98.88%
15100 98.95%
15115 99.05%
15133 99.17%
15147 99.26%
15161 99.35%
15177 99.46%
15185 99.51%
15197 99.59%
15214 99.70%
15221 99.74%
15229 99.80%
15230 99.80%
15233 99.82%
15233 99.82%
15235 99.84%
15235 99.84%
15235 99.84%
15260  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
415 2.72%
387 2.54%
360 2.36%
332 2.18%
311 2.04%
294 1.93%
275 1.80%
258 1.69%
241 1.58%
216 1.42%
202 1.32%
185 1.21%
171 1.12%
160 1.05%
145 0.95%
127 0.83%

113 0.74%
99 0.65%
83 0.54%
75 0.49%
63 0.41%
46 0.30%
39 0.26%
31 0.20%
30 0.20%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%



